
GURI WORLD CUP
6th till 12th Oct 2014 -- GURI(KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st
HR

2nd
HR

Gr-
Rank

PARK Heung Sik KR 60 47 1.276 4 5 4 1

HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 31 47 0.659 0 4 4 2

NA NAT 3

LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 60 49 1.224 4 7 7 1

JUNG Ho Suk KR 52 47 1.106 2 4 4 2

HUA KIEN DUC VN 43 48 0.895 0 4 3 3

KANBARA Masataka JP 60 72 0.833 3 5 4 1

KIM Byung Seob KR 53 51 1.039 2 7 5 2

Van Hoylandt Roger BE 44 75 0.586 1 4 4 3

UM Sang Pil KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 1

A

B

C

TRAN Chi Thanh VN 59 59 1.000 2 9 4 2

DO DUC HIEN VN 44 52 0.846 0 5 5 3

WOO Tae Ha KR 60 70 0.857 4 4 4 1

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 59 52 1.134 2 5 5 2

LEE Jae Gu KR 43 56 0.767 0 6 5 3

HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 37 1.621 3 7 7 1

KIM Jun Tae KR 60 42 1.428 3 5 5 2

LEE Shin Young KR 24 35 0.685 0 4 4 3

NGUYEN DUY TRUNG VN 60 50 1.200 4 7 7 1

JANG Guk Hwan KR 58 47 1.234 2 6 5 2

LEE Jeong Hui KR 51 53 0.962 0 6 4 3

LIM Jeong Wan KR 60 46 1.304 3 7 7 1

LEE Young Hoon KR 56 40 1.400 2 6 5 2

KAWAMOTO Akira JP 51 50 1.020 1 7 6 3

CHOI Wan Young KR 60 48 1.250 4 9 6 1

JEON Sung Il KR 40 34 1.176 2 6 4 2

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 33 44 0.750 0 6 4 3

SAYGINER Semih TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1

KIM Tae Kwan KR 43 46 0 934 2 5 5 2

I

J

G

H

D

E
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KIM Tae Kwan KR 43 46 0.934 2 5 5 2

DO NGUYEN TRUNG HAU VN 40 42 0.952 0 3 3 3

TRUONG QUANG HAO VN 60 48 1.250 4 8 7 1

TONG HO QUOC DUNG VN 52 68 0.764 1 3 3 2

LEE Mi Rae KR 45 64 0.703 1 6 3 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 45 1.333 4 5 5 1

NGUYEN CONG TRIEU VN 54 54 1.000 2 4 4 2

PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 27 51 0.529 0 3 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

SAYGINER Semih TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 45 1.333 4 5 5 2

UM Sang Pil KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 3

PARK Heung Sik KR 60 47 1.276 4 5 4 4

CHOI Wan Young KR 60 48 1.250 4 9 6 5

TRUONG QUANG HAO VN 60 48 1.250 4 8 7 6

LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 60 49 1.224 4 7 7 7

NGUYEN DUY TRUNG VN 60 50 1.200 4 7 7 8

WOO Tae Ha KR 60 70 0.857 4 4 4 9

HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 37 1.621 3 7 7 10

J

K

L
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LIM Jeong Wan KR 60 46 1.304 3 7 7 11

KANBARA Masataka JP 60 72 0.833 3 5 4 12

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



GURI WORLD CUP
6th till 12th Oct 2014 -- GURI(KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KIM Jun Tae KR 60 42 1.428 3 5 5 1
2 LEE Young Hoon KR 56 40 1.400 2 6 5 2
3 JANG Guk Hwan KR 58 47 1.234 2 6 5 3
4 JEON Sung Il KR 40 34 1.176 2 6 4 4
5 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 59 52 1.134 2 5 5 5
6 JUNG Ho Suk KR 52 47 1.106 2 4 4 6
7 KIM Byung Seob KR 53 51 1.039 2 7 5 7
8 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 59 59 1.000 2 9 4 8
9 NGUYEN CONG TRIEU VN 54 54 1.000 2 4 4 9

10 KIM Tae Kwan KR 43 46 0.934 2 5 5 10
11 TONG HO QUOC DUNG VN 52 68 0.764 1 3 3 11
12 HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 31 47 0.659 0 4 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 KAWAMOTO Akira JP 51 50 1.020 1 7 6 1
14 LEE Mi Rae KR 45 64 0.703 1 6 3 2
15 Van Hoylandt Roger BE 44 75 0.586 1 4 4 3
16 LEE Jeong Hui KR 51 53 0.962 0 6 4 4
17 DO NGUYEN TRUNG HAU VN 40 42 0.952 0 3 3 5
18 HUA KIEN DUC VN 43 48 0.895 0 4 3 6
19 DO DUC HIEN VN 44 52 0.846 0 5 5 7
20 LEE Jae Gu KR 43 56 0.767 0 6 5 8
21 BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 33 44 0.750 0 6 4 9
22 LEE Shin Young KR 24 35 0.685 0 4 4 10
23 PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 27 51 0.529 0 3 3 11
24 NA NAT 12

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


